
Ottobiano MX1 - Gara 2 

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 878 PEZZUTO S. - Yamaha 20:57.062
Tempo Gara

1 1:54.925 15:32:46.563

2 1:49.925 15:34:36.488

3 1:50.788 15:36:27.276

4 1:49.635 15:38:16.911

5 1:51.410 15:40:08.321

6 1:53.380 15:42:01.701

7 1:54.138 15:43:55.839

8 1:57.368 15:45:53.207

9 1:56.220 15:47:49.427

10 1:57.319 15:49:46.746

11 2:01.954 15:51:48.700

 Po. 2 - # 208 DIOTTO M. - Husqvarna + 12.549
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.020 15:32:42.658

2 1:50.456 15:34:33.114

3 1:51.694 15:36:24.808

4 1:52.699 15:38:17.507

5 1:54.931 15:40:12.438

6 1:55.735 15:42:08.173

7 1:55.483 15:44:03.656

8 1:57.210 15:46:00.866

9 1:57.934 15:47:58.800

10 1:59.634 15:49:58.434

11 2:02.815 15:52:01.249

 Po. 3 - # 484 TAGLIAFERRI M. - Yamaha + 31.653
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.347 15:32:46.985

2 1:52.596 15:34:39.581

3 1:52.193 15:36:31.774

4 1:56.960 15:38:28.734

5 1:58.914 15:40:27.648

6 1:57.509 15:42:25.157

7 1:58.241 15:44:23.398

8 1:58.625 15:46:22.023

9 1:58.856 15:48:20.879

10 1:59.624 15:50:20.503

11 1:59.850 15:52:20.353

 Po. 4 - # 710 SALOMONI M. - Yamaha + 38.400
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.862 15:32:53.500

2 1:55.562 15:34:49.062

3 1:55.441 15:36:44.503

4 1:55.880 15:38:40.383

5 1:56.809 15:40:37.192

6 1:56.065 15:42:33.257

7 1:58.646 15:44:31.903

8 1:57.506 15:46:29.409

9 1:58.618 15:48:28.027

10 1:55.995 15:50:24.022

11 2:03.078 15:52:27.100

 Po. 5 - # 996 TENGATTINI F. - Honda + 41.512
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.065 15:32:51.703

2 1:56.298 15:34:48.001

3 1:54.014 15:36:42.015

4 1:56.150 15:38:38.165

5 1:58.603 15:40:36.768

6 1:58.465 15:42:35.233

7 1:58.496 15:44:33.729

8 1:59.714 15:46:33.443

9 1:57.390 15:48:30.833

10 1:58.652 15:50:29.485

11 2:00.727 15:52:30.212

 Po. 6 - # 14 SIGNANI M. - Suzuki + 44.544
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.933 15:32:48.571

2 1:56.058 15:34:44.629

3 1:55.755 15:36:40.384

4 1:57.331 15:38:37.715

5 1:58.602 15:40:36.317

6 1:58.475 15:42:34.792

7 1:58.344 15:44:33.136

8 1:58.509 15:46:31.645

9 1:58.562 15:48:30.207

10 2:00.647 15:50:30.854

11 2:02.390 15:52:33.244

 Po. 7 - # 47 VANINI D. - Suzuki + 51.571
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.185 15:32:55.823

2 1:55.414 15:34:51.237

3 1:56.087 15:36:47.324

4 1:57.511 15:38:44.835

5 1:58.100 15:40:42.935

6 1:58.162 15:42:41.097

7 1:57.933 15:44:39.030

8 1:58.648 15:46:37.678

9 1:58.699 15:48:36.377

10 2:00.480 15:50:36.857

11 2:03.414 15:52:40.271

 Po. 8 - # 422 LAZZARONI N. - Yamaha + 1:13.182
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.758 15:32:51.396

2 1:55.045 15:34:46.441

3 1:54.672 15:36:41.113

4 1:58.037 15:38:39.150

5 2:01.247 15:40:40.397

6 1:59.157 15:42:39.554

7 2:03.479 15:44:43.033

8 2:04.589 15:46:47.622

9 2:05.122 15:48:52.744

10 2:01.696 15:50:54.440

11 2:07.442 15:53:01.882

Fastest lap: 1:49.635 
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Ottobiano MX1 - Gara 2 

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 9 - # 800 TOGNINALLI A. - Honda + 1:17.525
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.844 15:33:02.482

2 1:57.450 15:34:59.932

3 1:58.553 15:36:58.485

4 2:01.347 15:38:59.832

5 2:00.085 15:40:59.917

6 2:00.846 15:43:00.763

7 2:00.152 15:45:00.915

8 2:01.465 15:47:02.380

9 1:59.538 15:49:01.918

10 2:00.458 15:51:02.376

11 2:03.849 15:53:06.225

 Po. 10 - # 718 MUSSO D. - KTM + 1:22.698
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.175 15:32:49.813

2 1:58.960 15:34:48.773

3 1:59.866 15:36:48.639

4 2:00.837 15:38:49.476

5 2:00.566 15:40:50.042

6 2:00.513 15:42:50.555

7 2:01.961 15:44:52.516

8 2:04.001 15:46:56.517

9 2:04.426 15:49:00.943

10 2:03.243 15:51:04.186

11 2:07.212 15:53:11.398

 Po. 11 - # 737 LEONI M. - Kawasaki + 1:23.137
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.712 15:32:57.350

2 1:57.761 15:34:55.111

3 1:59.465 15:36:54.576

4 1:58.442 15:38:53.018

5 2:01.076 15:40:54.094

6 2:02.348 15:42:56.442

7 2:02.957 15:44:59.399

8 2:03.867 15:47:03.266

9 2:02.651 15:49:05.917

10 2:01.722 15:51:07.639

11 2:04.198 15:53:11.837

 Po. 12 - # 860 LA SCALA A. - KTM + 1:24.125
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.493 15:32:58.131

2 1:59.430 15:34:57.561

3 2:00.567 15:36:58.128

4 2:04.516 15:39:02.644

5 2:01.594 15:41:04.238

6 2:02.465 15:43:06.703

7 2:02.134 15:45:08.837

8 2:01.925 15:47:10.762

9 2:00.414 15:49:11.176

10 2:00.205 15:51:11.381

11 2:01.444 15:53:12.825

 Po. 13 - # 94 MAINARDI M. - Honda + 1:30.110
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.611 15:32:53.249

2 1:59.670 15:34:52.919

3 1:56.674 15:36:49.593

4 1:58.369 15:38:47.962

5 2:02.451 15:40:50.413

6 2:03.976 15:42:54.389

7 2:05.973 15:45:00.362

8 2:04.895 15:47:05.257

9 2:02.964 15:49:08.221

10 2:05.895 15:51:14.116

11 2:04.694 15:53:18.810

 Po. 14 - # 373 PORCHIA F. - Kawasaki + 1:37.245
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.983 15:32:52.621

2 1:59.971 15:34:52.592

3 2:01.470 15:36:54.062

4 2:03.382 15:38:57.444

5 2:05.358 15:41:02.802

6 2:03.122 15:43:05.924

7 2:04.311 15:45:10.235

8 2:04.800 15:47:15.035

9 2:02.496 15:49:17.531

10 2:03.492 15:51:21.023

11 2:04.922 15:53:25.945

 Po. 15 - # 260 BONACINA S. - Kawasaki + 1:38.437
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.102 15:32:54.740

2 1:59.114 15:34:53.854

3 1:58.534 15:36:52.388

4 1:59.670 15:38:52.058

5 2:01.129 15:40:53.187

6 2:01.865 15:42:55.052

7 2:02.584 15:44:57.636

8 2:16.154 15:47:13.790

9 2:02.523 15:49:16.313

10 2:05.641 15:51:21.954

11 2:05.183 15:53:27.137

 Po. 16 - # 79 GOLDANIGA A. - Suzuki + 1:39.936
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.833 15:32:55.471

2 2:01.507 15:34:56.978

3 2:00.649 15:36:57.627

4 2:03.624 15:39:01.251

5 2:04.872 15:41:06.123

6 2:03.881 15:43:10.004

7 2:02.913 15:45:12.917

8 2:03.695 15:47:16.612

9 2:03.052 15:49:19.664

10 2:03.187 15:51:22.851

11 2:05.785 15:53:28.636

Fastest lap: 1:49.635 
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Ottobiano MX1 - Gara 2 

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 17 - # 773 CROCI A. - Honda + 1:49.653
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.199 15:32:58.837

2 1:59.278 15:34:58.115

3 1:56.946 15:36:55.061

4 1:58.618 15:38:53.679

5 2:00.145 15:40:53.824

6 2:06.612 15:43:00.436

7 2:06.547 15:45:06.983

8 2:03.052 15:47:10.035

9 2:10.673 15:49:20.708

10 2:06.295 15:51:27.003

11 2:11.350 15:53:38.353

 Po. 18 - # 218 MATTARA G. - Honda + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.537 15:32:44.175

2 1:54.032 15:34:38.207

3 1:52.993 15:36:31.200

4 1:53.743 15:38:24.943

5 1:55.612 15:40:20.555

6 2:04.089 15:42:24.644

7 1:59.399 15:44:24.043

8 1:58.949 15:46:22.992

9 1:59.074 15:48:22.066

10 1:58.713 15:50:20.779

 Po. 19 - # 6 CAMPOSTORI M. - Suzuki + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.146 15:33:01.784

2 2:02.311 15:35:04.095

3 2:02.266 15:37:06.361

4 2:04.348 15:39:10.709

5 2:02.784 15:41:13.493

6 2:02.695 15:43:16.188

7 2:03.768 15:45:19.956

8 2:05.044 15:47:25.000

9 2:06.141 15:49:31.141

10 2:18.337 15:51:49.478

 Po. 20 - # 251 MANENTI M. - Kawasaki + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.282 15:33:01.920

2 2:05.376 15:35:07.296

3 2:02.494 15:37:09.790

4 2:04.105 15:39:13.895

5 2:04.072 15:41:17.967

6 2:05.156 15:43:23.123

7 2:06.931 15:45:30.054

8 2:08.042 15:47:38.096

9 2:11.987 15:49:50.083

10 2:09.152 15:51:59.235

 Po. 21 - # 90 MERELLI A. - Honda + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.739 15:33:00.377

2 2:02.366 15:35:02.743

3 2:02.163 15:37:04.906

4 2:08.338 15:39:13.244

5 2:06.609 15:41:19.853

6 2:07.029 15:43:26.882

7 2:09.073 15:45:35.955

8 2:08.534 15:47:44.489

9 2:10.018 15:49:54.507

10 2:07.277 15:52:01.784

 Po. 22 - # 543 MARAZZI A. - Suzuki + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.524 15:33:06.162

2 2:04.843 15:35:11.005

3 2:03.178 15:37:14.183

4 2:06.161 15:39:20.344

5 2:06.243 15:41:26.587

6 2:08.486 15:43:35.073

7 2:06.388 15:45:41.461

8 2:08.575 15:47:50.036

9 2:11.366 15:50:01.402

10 2:12.472 15:52:13.874

 Po. 23 - # 252 SONZOGNI I. - Honda + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.887 15:33:04.525

2 2:01.965 15:35:06.490

3 2:05.059 15:37:11.549

4 2:07.266 15:39:18.815

5 2:06.134 15:41:24.949

6 2:09.035 15:43:33.984

7 2:11.665 15:45:45.649

8 2:11.692 15:47:57.341

9 2:11.723 15:50:09.064

10 2:09.680 15:52:18.744

 Po. 24 - # 186 PICCOLO S. - Honda + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.389 15:32:57.027

2 2:03.855 15:35:00.882

3 2:04.244 15:37:05.126

4 2:09.508 15:39:14.634

5 2:08.284 15:41:22.918

6 2:08.515 15:43:31.433

7 2:14.623 15:45:46.056

8 2:17.209 15:48:03.265

9 2:09.808 15:50:13.073

10 2:13.681 15:52:26.754

Fastest lap: 1:49.635 
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Ottobiano MX1 - Gara 2 

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 25 - # 722 TRUZZI G. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.925 15:33:05.563

2 2:07.371 15:35:12.934

3 2:05.533 15:37:18.467

4 2:09.479 15:39:27.946

5 2:09.895 15:41:37.841

6 2:11.984 15:43:49.825

7 2:13.281 15:46:03.106

8 2:09.679 15:48:12.785

9 2:15.892 15:50:28.677

10 2:16.742 15:52:45.419

 Po. 26 - # 242 PAPARUSSO L. - Honda + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.091 15:33:06.729

2 2:08.608 15:35:15.337

3 2:08.562 15:37:23.899

4 2:11.716 15:39:35.615

5 2:11.632 15:41:47.247

6 2:13.338 15:44:00.585

7 2:12.836 15:46:13.421

8 2:16.567 15:48:29.988

9 2:15.084 15:50:45.072

10 2:11.414 15:52:56.486

 Po. 27 - # 551 LOMBARDI M. - Suzuki + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.773 15:33:07.411

2 2:08.501 15:35:15.912

3 2:05.745 15:37:21.657

4 2:07.574 15:39:29.231

5 2:08.144 15:41:37.375

6 2:10.202 15:43:47.577

7 2:13.715 15:46:01.292

8 2:12.514 15:48:13.806

9 2:22.488 15:50:36.294

10 2:22.451 15:52:58.745

 Po. 28 - # 494 LOSA A. - Honda + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.417 15:33:11.055

2 2:14.322 15:35:25.377

3 2:14.020 15:37:39.397

4 2:16.323 15:39:55.720

5 2:20.730 15:42:16.450

6 2:21.074 15:44:37.524

7 2:20.831 15:46:58.355

8 2:23.326 15:49:21.681

9 2:28.113 15:51:49.794

 Po. 29 - # 907 PONTIGGIA J. - Honda + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.074 15:33:10.712

2 2:14.339 15:35:25.051

3 2:28.327 15:37:53.378

4 2:18.748 15:40:12.126

5 2:20.143 15:42:32.269

6 2:24.757 15:44:57.026

7 2:30.192 15:47:27.218

8 2:24.389 15:49:51.607

9 2:30.861 15:52:22.468

 Po. 30 - # 103 ORTELLI I. - KTM + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.113 15:33:12.751

2 2:18.124 15:35:30.875

3 2:21.882 15:37:52.757

4 2:21.252 15:40:14.009

5 2:23.412 15:42:37.421

6 2:25.767 15:45:03.188

7 2:34.110 15:47:37.298

8 2:46.883 15:50:24.181

9 3:06.950 15:53:31.131

 Po. 31 - # 734 GIPPONI N. - KTM + 6 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.802 15:32:50.440

2 1:54.554 15:34:44.994

3 1:55.926 15:36:40.920

4 1:58.563 15:38:39.483

5 1:55.098 15:40:34.581

Fastest lap: 1:49.635 

4/4Ottobiano, lunedi 17 aprile 2017© MGMTiming


